109000118848

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(riddle33)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Office Use Only



200163533672

12/14/09--01055--023 **130.00

T. CLINE

DEC 15 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT: TOTA	. Que NESS a.	10 MARKETIN	e solutio	ons lla
SOBJECT: 10 14		ted Liability Company	<u> </u>	
	of Organization and fee(s) are	Ü		
i lease lettill all corres	pondence concerning this ma-	to the following.		
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	ARION WORK	2ALL		
		Name of Person		
_707BL	TOX + BULL	IFEE SOLUTIONS	<b>s</b>	
	1732 - 20011	Firm/Company		<del></del>
4924	La. IRLO	впон <i>з</i> он те	m- HWY	7.0
	, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address		100
\	-~==	F1 34746		記号
415510	Ci	ty/State and Zip Code		<u> </u>
maio	n 8 floridaleizur	e. com for future annual report notificati		SEE, FLORION
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notificat	ion)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		03 (10)
m . · 1.	\a_=\\	1167 67		•
Marion Warner	of Person	at ( 407 ) 87.  Area Code & Daytime	c Telephone Number	<del></del>
		·	•	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fce	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose		of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	ations nter Circle	

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company	y is:			
TOTAL BUSINESS				enoitu	<u> </u>
(Must end with the	e words "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.	C.," or "LL	C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	t address of th	ne principal office o	of the Lim	ited Liabili	ity Company is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Add	iress:		
4924 W. 1810 Brows					on men. Hw
KISSIMMEE FL	34746	per solw	MEF	FL 3	3446
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Company canno business entity with an active Florida  The name and the Florida stre	t serve as its own bregistration.)  set address of the control of	Registered Agent. You mi	ust designate		
4924	+ 12.121	LO BRONSON	i mem	YWH.	
Florid	la street address	(P.O. Box NOT accept	able)		
HISS	City, Sta	FL 347	46		
Having been named as regist liability company at the pla	_	•			

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

#### Page 1 of 2

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Max	-		
merm		NIGEL WORRALL	
		4620 CUMBRIAN LAKES DR.	
merm		RICHARD BUTLER	
		ST. CLOUD FL 34769	
	<del></del>	<del> </del>	
	<del></del>	<del></del>	
(11a44 - al	\ : C \		
(Use attachment	• ,		
TCLE V: Effective n effective date is list	date, if other than the dated, the date must be s	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days pr	ior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the dasted, the date must be state of filing.)	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days pr	ior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is list	date, if other than the dasted, the date must be state of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days pr	ior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the dasted, the date must be state of filing.)  IGNATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five business days pr	ior
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	e date, if other than the date the date must be state of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.  SECRETARY  on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury.	
ICLE V: Effective effective date is lis 90 days after the d	date, if other than the dasted, the date must be slate of filing.)  IGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated hereings	or an authorized representative of a member.	Anguage of the second of the s

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)